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American Super Stock Melbourne Raceway

Weather Sunny, windy

15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025
15/06/2025

07:38
07:39
07:39
07:40
10:24
10:28
10:55
10:55
10:56
10:56
10:58
10:58
11:26
13:22
15:12
15:46

No.
SS164
SS493
SS475
SS289
SS289
SS297
SS493
SS289
SS475
SS164
SS297
SS99
SS289
SS99
SS99
SS99

Name

Craig Elliott
Howard Holmes
Vic Parsons
Sara Unsworth
Sara Unsworth
Tyler Smith
Howard Holmes
Sara Unsworth
Vic Parsons
Craig Elliott
Tyler Smith
Andy Crolla
Sara Unsworth
Andy Crolla
Andy Crolla

Andy Crolla

Reaction

154
.970
.049
153
.190
.093
242
164
182
1.281
729
.610

60 Ft
1.749
2.157
1.929
1.735
2.151
1.690
2.045
2.030
1.964
1.725
1.723
2.371
1.794
2.054
1.959

2.052

Mid

5.557
4.787
5.176
5.353
5.275
4.719
4.823
5.898
4.894
5.341
5.217

5.823

15th June 2025

Timekeepers Straightliners Crew

Index E.T.
7.29 7.302
7.74 7.981
6.97 7.361
7.30 8.201
0.00 8.113
0.00 7.350
7.74 7.785
8.10 7.954
7.00 7.946
7.29 7.246
7.34 7.385
8.10 8.650
0.00 7.243
0.00 8.046
0.00 7.914
0.00 8.761

MPH
99.16
95.50
108.96
93.80
100.72
96.81
95.10
100.16
101.25
98.02
97.73
91.40
111.98
92.54
93.20

87.90
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o/u
0.012
0.241
0.391
0.901
8.113
7.350
0.045

-0.146
0.946
-0.044
0.045
0.550
7.243
8.046
7.914

8.761



